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STANDARD RATE TARIFF FOR NON METERED SMALL WATER UTILITY 
 
 

 
 

Monthly flat rate charge per connection ................................................................................. $50.00 
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Issued  __________________________________________ By  ________________________________________________________  
 (Date) (Signature of Utility Representative) 
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STANDARD RATE TARIFF FOR SMALL WATER UTILITY SEWER SERVICE 
 
 

 
 

Monthly flat rate charge per connection ................................................................................. $30.00 
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Issued  __________________________________________ By  ________________________________________________________  
 (Date) (Signature of Utility Representative) 
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STANDARD RATE TARIFF FOR METERED SMALL WATER UTILITY 
 
 

 
 

Monthly flat rate charge per connection ....................................................................... $40.00 
 
Commodity charge per 1,000 gallons above 10,000 gallons per month ......................... $2.00 
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Issued  __________________________________________ By  ________________________________________________________  
 (Date) (Signature of Utility Representative) 
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STANDARD ANCILLARY CHARGES FOR SMALL WATER/SEWER UTILITY 
 
 

 
 

Payment refused as a result of insufficient funding  .................................................. $25.00 
 

 
Reconnection charge .................................................................................................. $50.00 
 

A reconnection charge of $50 applies when: (1) service is 
reconnected to a customer whose service was discontinued due 
to nonpayment (ARM 38.5.2505(2)(a)); (2) a customer requests 
reconnection of service after a temporary discontinuance (ARM 
38.5.2504(2) and ARM 38.5.2505(2)(c); or, (3) service is 
reconnected to a customer whose service was discontinued due 
to equipment tampering or fraudulent use (ARM 38.5.2505(1)(c)). 
 
 

Interest on past due balances......................................................................... 1% per month 
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Issued  __________________________________________ By  ________________________________________________________  
 (Date) (Signature of Utility Representative) 
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